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Results by Class Report

11:04 AM

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2019

Showbill: 297 Class: PHBA 3472 Amateur Yearling Geldings 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter, Darrel Hersom, Gary Werner, Kathyrn Boggetta

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Sean Mullins
Seaford, DE2018

Tennacious

PHBA - 91424

Sean Mullins

PHBA - 100131

2562

Sire/Dam: I Gotta Cool Secret x Wincredible Security

2 Kimberly K Schulz
Moses Lake, WA2018

Gossip Monger

PHBA - 91723

Kimberly K Schulz

PHBA - 104024

2396

Sire/Dam: I Gotta Cool Secret x Yellababe

3 Ronald D Isley
Gibsonville, NC2018

DC Classic Legacy

PHBA - 91562

Emily Thouin

PHBA - 94198

2284

Sire/Dam: DC Legacy x All That Glitterz

4 Melanie Fransen
Midway, KY2018

Cool N Yella

PHBA - 91607

Lorna Mathews

PHBA - 107066

2307

Sire/Dam: Yella By Design x Fearless N Cool

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2396
2562
2284
2307

2562
2284
2396
2307

3rd Judge: 

2562
2396
2307
2284

4th Judge: 

2562
2396
2284
2307

1
2
3
4

Charlene 
Carter

Darrel 
Hersom

Gary 
Werner

Kathyrn 
Boggetta


